1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Pony Jumper
No Award

Low Children's Jumper
Quaitana

Sunny Days

Zodoctro

Southern Martini

Spirit Des Baumes
Indivinity

Lady Liberty

Low AA Jumper
Calligraphy
Calderon
Quentin H
Limitless
Motown

Owner
Rhonda Koehn
Logan Goetz
Carly Coles
Danielle Guest
Delaney Hamilton
Claire Lyons
Camille Wright

Owner
Peyton Wyatt
Krista Blew
Audrey Slouka
Courtney Lennon
Erika Remy

Only 5 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Children's Jumper
A Twist of China
Zodoctro

Bently du Vernay
Ravissant

Amadeo

Quaitana

AA Jumper

Neolisto Van Het Merienhof
Cabriolet

Vis A Vis

Zalig

Quentin H

Kona

Low Jr Jumper
No Award

High Jr Jumper
No Award

AO Jumpers - Combined
Cecarelli

Castalano

Counselour

Owner
James McConnell
Carly Coles
Jaden Olson
Jill Pelzel
Julia Fischer
Rhonda Koehn

Owner
Kristina Matthews
Devon Eret
Jill Pelzel
Cynthia Moore-West
Audrey Slouka
Sarah Gonzales

Owner

Owner

Owner
Meghan Faillaci
Katherin Albrecht-Gualtieri
Inez Be Aspinwall

Smallest division did not fill, combine.

Jumpers 1.15-1.25m
Counselour
Waterloo Il

Owner
Inez Be Aspinwall
Jennifer Hodgson

Only 2 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Jumpers 1.30m & Above
J.E.S. Quito

Counselor

Castalano

Owner
Nicki Wilcox
Inez Be Aspinwall
Katharin Albrecht-Gualtieri

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Group | Banquet Awards - Jumpers

Rider(s)
Emily Koehn
Logan Goetz
Carly Coles
Danielle Guest
Delaney Hamilton
Claire Lyons
Camille Wright

Rider(s)
Kathy Kramer
Krista Blew
Audrey Slouka
Courtney Lennon
Erika Remy

Rider(s)
Stephany McConnell
Carly Coles
Jaden Olson
Katie Pelzel
Julia Fischer
Emily Koehn

Rider(s)
Kristina Matthews
Devon Eret
Allison Pelzel
Cynthia Moore-West
Audrey Slouka
Sarah Gonzales

Rider(s)

Rider(s)

Rider(s)
Meghan Faillaci
Katherin Albrecht-Gualtieri
Inez Be Aspinwall

Rider(s)
Inez Be Aspinwall
Jennifer Hodgson

Rider(s)
Nicki Wilcox
Inez Be Aspinwall
Katharin Albrecht-Gualtieri

Total Pts
743
498
478
475
343
252
252

Total Pts
352
268
162
158
127

Total Pts
1464
578
577
537
454
390

Total Pts
1620
553
504
477
311
193

Total Pts

Total Pts

Total Pts
2250.0
2180.0
520.0

Total Pts
221
187

Total Pts
412
84
60



