Group I Banquet Awards - Jumpers

	Group i Banquet Awards - Jumpers							
	Pony Jumper							
	No Award							
	Low Children's Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts				
	Quaitana	Rhonda Koehn	Emily Koehn	743				
2nd	Sunny Days	Logan Goetz	Logan Goetz	498				
	Zodoctro	Carly Coles	Carly Coles	478				
4th	Southern Martini	Danielle Guest	Danielle Guest	475				
5th	Spirit Des Baumes	Delaney Hamilton	Delaney Hamilton	343				
	Indivinity	Claire Lyons	Claire Lyons	252				
	Lady Liberty	Camille Wright	Camille Wright	252				
	Low AA Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts				
1st	Calligraphy	Peyton Wyatt	Kathy Kramer	352				
2nd	Calderon	Krista Blew	Krista Blew	268				
3rd	Quentin H	Audrey Slouka	Audrey Slouka	162				
4th	Limitless	Courtney Lennon	Courtney Lennon	158				
5th	Motown	Erika Remy	Erika Remy	127				
	Only 5 horses placed at more than 1 show.							
	Children's Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts				
1st	A Twist of China	James McConnell	Stephany McConnell	1464				
nd	Zodoctro	Carly Coles	Carly Coles	578				
3rd	Bently du Vernay	Jaden Olson	Jaden Olson	577				
4th	Ravissant	Jill Pelzel	Katie Pelzel	537				
5th	Amadeo	Julia Fischer	Julia Fischer	454				
6th	Quaitana	Rhonda Koehn	Emily Koehn	390				
	AA Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts				
1st	Neolisto Van Het Merienhof	Kristina Matthews	Kristina Matthews	1620				
nd	Cabriolet	Devon Eret	Devon Eret	553				
3rd	Vis A Vis	Jill Pelzel	Allison Pelzel	504				
4th	Zalig	Cynthia Moore-West	Cynthia Moore-West	477				
5th	Quentin H	Audrey Slouka	Audrey Slouka	311				
6th	Kona	Sarah Gonzales	Sarah Gonzales	193				
	Low Jr Jumper	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts				
	No Award							
	High Jr Jumper No Award	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts				
			5 11. ()					
	AO Jumpers - Combined	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts				
	Cecarelli	Meghan Faillaci	Meghan Faillaci	2250.0				
	Castalano	Katherin Albrecht-Gualtieri	Katherin Albrecht-Gualtieri	2180.0				
3rd	Counselour	Inez Be Aspinwall	Inez Be Aspinwall	520.0				
	Smallest division did not fill, combine.							
	Jumpers 1.15-1.25m	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts				

Jumpers 1.15-1.25m	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Counselour	Inez Be Aspinwall	Inez Be Aspinwall	221
2nd Waterloo II	Jennifer Hodgson	Jennifer Hodgson	187

Only 2 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Jumpers 1.30m & Above	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st J.E.S. Quito	Nicki Wilcox	Nicki Wilcox	412
2nd Counselor	Inez Be Aspinwall	Inez Be Aspinwall	84
3rd Castalano	Katharin Albrecht-Gualtieri	Katharin Albrecht-Gualtieri	60

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.